
GULTEN FREE MENU

Starters

Salt & Pepper Chicken

Salt & Pepper King Prawn

Steamed Fresh Scallops

Chicken Sweetcorn Soup

Crab Meat Sweetcorn Soup

£10.95

£14.95

£4.5

£4.5

£4.5

Mains

Baked Lobster with Ginger and Spring Onion Seasonal
Price

 Healthy Steamed Sea Bass Fillets £16.95

Sizzling Black Bean Sauce with King Prawn £14.95

Sizzling Black Bean Sauce with Chicken £10.95

Sizzling Ginger & Spring Onion with Beef £11.95

Sizzling Ginger & Spring Onion with Chicken £10.95

Sizzling Black Bean Sauce with Tofu £9.50

Kai Sung

Yuk Sung

Vegetable Sung

£11.95

£11.95

£10.95

Stir Fried Green Vegetables £9.50

Mains

Special Fried Rice £8.95



Chicken Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice

Boiled Rice

Singapore Vermicelli

£8.95

£3.5

£3.0

£8.95

£7.95


