

## **GULTEN FREE MENU**

## Starters

Salt & Pepper Chicken	£10.95
Salt & Pepper King Prawn	£14.95
Steamed Fresh Scallops	£4.5
Chicken Sweetcorn Soup	£4.5
Crab Meat Sweetcorn Soup	£4.5

## Mains

Baked Lobster with Ginger and Spring Onion	Seasonal Price
Healthy Steamed Sea Bass Fillets	£16.95
Sizzling Black Bean Sauce with King Prawn	£14.95
Sizzling Black Bean Sauce with Chicken	£10.95
Sizzling Black Bean Sauce with Tofu	£9.50
Sizzling Ginger & Spring Onion with Beef	£11.95
Sizzling Ginger & Spring Onion with Chicken	£10.95
Kai Sung	£11.95
Yuk Sung	£11.95
Vegetable Sung	£10.95
Stir Fried Green Vegetables	£9.50

## Mains





Chicken Fried Rice	£8.95
Vegetable Fried Rice	£7.95
Egg Fried Rice	£3.5
Boiled Rice	£3.0
Singapore Vermicelli	£8.95

